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THE ORGANIC ARTISAN LAB exerts every effort to update this guide every year to try and capture 
the very best suppliers of 100% natural and organic skincare ingredient. 

 
 

NORTH AMERICA 
 
 
GENERAL COSMETIC INGREDIENTS  
 
Mountain Rose Herbs www.mountainroseherbs.com  
 
Metiista www.metiista.net  
 
LotionCrafter www.lotioncrafter.com  
 
Natural Sourcing LLC www.naturalsourcing.com  
 
From Nature with Love www.fromnaturewithlove.com  
 
Formulator Sample Shop www.formulatorsampleshop.com  
 
Lekithos Inc. www.mysunflowerlecithin.com  
 
Bulk Apothecary www.bulkapothecary.com  
 
Organic Creations www.organic-creations.com 
 
Kenza International Beauty www.kenza-international-beauty.com  
 
Wholesale Supplies Plus www.wholesalesuppliesplus.com  
 
Ingredients To Die For www.ingredientstodiefor.com  
 
Skin Actives www.skinactives.com  
 
The Herbiary www.herbiary.com  
 
Essential Wholesale www.essentialwholesale.com  
 
Nurture Soap Supplies www.nurturesoapsupplies.com  
 
Elements Bath & Body www.elementsbathandbody.com  
 
Soapers Choice www.soaperschoice.com  
 
Voyageur Soap & Candle www.voyageursoapandcandle.com  
 
Soap and More www.soapandmore.com  
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Oshun www.oshun.ca  
 
Windy Point Soap Making Supplies www.windypointsoap.com  
 
Aquarius Aromatherapy & Soap www.aquariusaroma-soap.com  
 
Suds ’n Scents www.sudsandscents.com  
 
Soapcraft.ca www.soapcraft.ca  
 
Skincare Naturals www.skincarenaturals.com  
 
Plant Power www.plantpower.ca  
 
New Directions www.newdirections.ca  
 
Prime Ingredients www.primeingredients.ca  
 
Judy’s Organic Herbs www.earthmedicine.ca  
 
 
ESSENTIAL OILS  
 
Sacred Earth Botanicals www.sacredearthbotanicals.com  
 
Ananda Apothecary www.anandaapothecary.com  
 
Medicine Flower www.medicineflower.com  
 
Plant Therapy www.planttherapy.com  
 
Floracopeia www.floracopeia.com  
 
Frontier Coop www.frontiercoop.com  
 
Aromatics International www.aromaticsinternational.com  
 
Stillpoint Aromatics www.stillpointaromatics.com  
 
Sun Rose Aromatics www.sunrosearomatics.com  
 
Jeanne Rose www.jeannerose.net  
 
Creations from Eden www.creationsfromeden.com  
 
Native American Nutritionals www.nativeamericannutritionals.com  
 
Edens Garden www.edensgarden.com  
 
La Magie Aromatherapy www.lamagiearomatherapy.com  
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Elizabeth van Buren www.elizabethvanburen.com  
 
Original Swiss Aromatics www.originalswissaromatics.com  
 
 

CENTRAL & NORTH AMERICA 
 
 
COSMETIC INGREDIENTS & PACKAGING  
 
Euma euma.com.ar 
 
100% Amazonia www.100amazonia.com  
 
Ferquima www.ferquima.com.br 
 
Beraca www.beraca.com  
 
Quinari www.quinari.com.br  
 
BioEssencia www.bioessencia.com.br  
 
Sabao Glicerina www.sabaoeglicerina.com.br  
 
Engetec engenhariadasessencias.com.br 
 
 

EUROPE - UK 
 
 
GENERAL COSMETIC INGREDIENTS  
 
Norfolk Essential Oils www.neoils.com  
 
Organic Herb Trading Company www.organicherbtrading.com  
 
Shea Butter Cottage www.sheabuttercottage.com  
 
Aromantic www.aromantic.com  
 
Just Ingredients www.justingredients.co.uk  
 
G. Baldwin & Co. www.baldwins.co.uk  
 
Naturally Thinking www.naturallythinking.com  
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Akoma Skincare www.akomaskincare.co.uk  
 
Earth Oil www.earthoil.com  
 
The Soap Kitchen www.thesoapkitchen.co.uk  
 
Gracefruit www.gracefruit.com  
 
Of A Simple Nature www.ofasimplenature.co.uk  
 
Fresholi www.fresholi.co.uk  
 
Omega Ingredients www.omegaingredients.co.uk  
 
Inovia International www.inoviainternational.co.uk  
 
Naturally Balmy www.naturallybalmy.co.uk  
 
Kerfoot Group www.kerfootgroup.co.uk 
 
Statfold Seed Oils www.statfold-oils.co.uk  
 
Seatons www.seatons-uk.co.uk  
 
Active Formulas www.activeformulas.com  
 
IDAromatics www.idaromatics.co.uk  
 
Phoenix Products www.phoenixproducts.co.uk  
 
FreshSkin www.freshskin.co.uk  
 
Tree Harvest www.tree-harvest.com  
 
Detox your world www.detoxyourworld.com  
 
Bay House Ingredients www.bay-house.co.uk  
 
Just Aromatherapy www.justaromatherapy.co.uk  
 
Powells Aromatherapy www.powellsaromatherapy.co.uk  
 
Only Nature www.onlynature.co.uk  
 
Mystic Moments www.mysticmomentsuk.com  
 
ESSENTIAL OILS  
 
NHR Organic Oils www.nhrorganicoils.com 
 
Hermitage Oils www.hermitageoils.com  
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Belenos Therapy www.belenostherapy.co.uk  
 
Mother Nature’s Goodies www.mothernaturesgoodies.co.uk  
 
Oshadhi www.oshadhi.co.uk  
 
Base Formula www.baseformula.com  
 
Kobashi www.kobashi.co.uk  
 
Fragrant Earth www.fragrantearth.com  
 
Purple Flame Aromatherapy www.purpleflame.co.uk  
 
Amphora Aromatics www.amphora-aromatics.com  
 
Soapmakers Store www.soapmakers-store.com  
 
Luminescents www.luminescents.co.uk  
 
Totally Herby Essential Oils www.herbyessentialoils.com  
 
 

EUROPE – DE/CH/PL 
 
GENERAL COSMETIC INGREDIENTS  
 
SkinChakra www.skinchakra.eu 
 
Manske Shop www.manske-shop.com 
 
Oshadhi www.oshadhi-shop.de  
 
Jean Putz Produkte www.jean-puetz-produkte.de  
 
KR Online Shop webshop.kosmetische-rohstoffe.de 
 
CosmoPura www.cosmopura.de  
 
Spinnrad spinnrad.de  
 
Essence Pur www.essence.de  
 
Olmuhle Solling www.oelmuehle-solling.de  
 
Alexmo Cosmetics www.alexmo-cosmetics.de  
 
Aliacura www.aliacura.de  
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Green Shop.ch www.green-shop.ch  
 
Allerlei Praktisches allerlei-praktisches.ch  
 
Zrob Sobie Krem www.zrobsobiekrem.pl  
 
Mazidla mazidla.com  
 
Biochemia Urody www.biochemiaurody.com  
 
 
 

EUROPE – FR/CZ/IT 
 
GENERAL COSMETIC INGREDIENTS  
 
Florihana www.florihana.com 
 
Aroma Zone www.aroma-zone.com  
 
Aromalium www.aromalium.com  
 
Aromat’Easy www.aromateasy.net  
 
Bilby & Co www.bilby-co.com  
 
MaCosmetoPerso www.macosmetoperso.com  
 
ProxiSante www.proxisante.com/fr  
 
Essenciagua www.essenciagua.fr  
 
Ferme de Saussac www.fermedesaussac.fr  
 
Albert Vieille www.albertvieille.com  
 
Protec Botanica protecbotanica.com  
 
Manipura www.manipura.cz  
 
Ekokoza www.ekokoza.cz  
 
DermoLife www.dermolife.it  
 
Farmacia Vernile www.farmaciavernile.it  
 
Dada Lindo www.dadalindo.it  
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EUROPE – AT/DK/NL/BE/ES 
 
 
GENERAL COSMETIC INGREDIENTS  
 
Kosmetik Manufaktur www.kosmetik-manufaktur.at/shop  
 
Derma Sou www.derma-sou.at  
 
Kosmetikmacherei kosmetikmacherei.at  
 
Urtegaarden www.urtegaarden.dk  
 
Helena Cosmetica www.helenacosmetica.nl  
 
AromaOlie www.aromaolie.nl  
 
De Kruiderie www.de-kruiderie.com  
 
Labstuff www.labstuff.nl  
 
Avantgarde Cosmetics avantgardecosmeticswebwinkel.nl  
 
Jojoli www.jojoli.nl  
 
Pura Total natuurlijkeolie.nl  
 
U-MakeItUp u-makeitup.com  
 
Cosmetica Natural Casera www.cremas-caseras.es  
 
Jaboneria de Suval jaboneriadesuval.com  
 
Aroma Atelier www.aroma-atelier.be  
 
Herbacos herbacos.be  
 
 
 

MIDDLE EAST & AFRICA 
 
COSMETIC INGREDIENTS  
 
Ruhamah Beauty www.ruhamahbeauty.com 
 
Natural Nigerian naturalnigerian.com 
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Vanity Oils www.vanityoils.com  
 
Phytotrade Oils oils.phytotrade.com  
 
Kalahari Biocare kalaharibiocare.com  
 
Bayoba bayoba.biz/  
 
Safire www.safireweb.org  
 
Scents of Namibia www.scentsofnamibia.com  
 
Shea Healing www.sheahealing.com  
 
Sharon Bolel www.sharonbolel.co.za  
 
Nautica Organic Trading www.nauticaorganics.com 
 
Esoteric Oils www.essentialoils.co.za  
 
Mocopack www.mocopack.co.za 
 
 
 

ASIA 
 
COSMETIC INGREDIENTS & PACKAGING 
 
INDONESIA 
Saridewi Natural Kosmetik Skindewi@gmail.com 
 
INDIA 
Moksha Lifestyle Products www.indiaessentialoil.com 
 
SaliNaturals salinaturals.com 
 
Natural Cosmetic Supplies www.naturalcosmeticsupplies.com 
 
Natural Fragrances www.naturalfragrances.net 
 
Joy by Nature www.joybynature.com 
 
SoulFlower www.soulflower.biz 
 
Natural Mantra www.naturalmantra.com 
 
Lala Essential Oils www.lalaessentialoils.com 
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SINGAPORE 
NaturaWorks www.naturaworks.com 
 
The DIY Secrets store.thediysecrets.com 
 
Wild Natural Bodycare wild.com.sg 
 
Herbal Sense Life www.herbalsenselife.com.sg 
 
The Naturalist Grandeur thenaturalistgrandeur.com.sg 
 
Singapore Essential Oils www.singaporeessentialoils.com 
 
Aromatherapy Singapore www.aromatherapy.sg 
 
TAIWAN 
Skin Essential Actives stores.skinessentialactives.com 
 
Bulk Actives www.bulkactives.com 
 
CHINA 
Taobao zheren.taobao.com 
 
HONGKONG 
Coastal Scents www.coastalscentshk.com 
 
DIY Aroma www.diyaroma.com 
 
MALAYSIA 
LemonGreen www.lemongreen2u.com 
 
Beauty 360 Degrees www.beauty360degrees.com 
 
THAILAND 
My Skin Recipes www.myskinrecipes.com/shop 
 
Sanook Shops www.sanookshops.com 
 
PHILIPPINES 
OLIVARES Organic & Natural Products www.olivaresorganics.com 
7JP Rizal Street San Gabriel (Looban) Sta. Maria Bulacan 
Contact:  0916 433 0688 
For BULK orders of Organic Herbs & Powders, Organic Herb Teas 
 
Caress By Nature Int’l. Inc. www.caresserdbynature.com.au 
For RETAIL orders of Organic Herbs & Powders, Organic Herb Teas 
Contact:  0915 395 7922 
 
SOGOMI ENTERPRISES  
http://sogomi.webs.com/ 
For soap,lotion, shampoo bottles etc making supplies. 
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DKL Laboratory Supplies 
For all other soap making equipments, ingredients like KoH, NaOH, USP grade Glycerine, Castor Oil, 
et.al. 
https://www.facebook.com/pages/DKL-Laboratory-Supplies/ 
 
The Grasse Fragrance Company 
http://grassefragrance.com/ 
Great range of fragrance oils and packaging (bottles, jars & many more). 
 
CHEMWORLD FRAGRANCE FACTORY 
http://www.chemworldfragrancefactory.com/ 
Great range of fragrance oils and packaging (bottles, jars & many more). 
 
BESTPAK MANUFACTURING ENTERPRISES, INC. 
http://bestpak.net/ 
Great range of packaging, perfumeries & bottling supplies. 
 
ALYSON TRADING 
http://www.alysonschemical.com/ 
Tel: (632) 712-2266 (all departments) 
Great range of raw materials, chemicals, fragrances, liquid soap making supplies. 
 
9390 THE FRAGRANT WORLD (New Business Name:  Spa World) 
Cash & Carry Makati City Metro Manila 
Tel: (632) 895-8179/895-7815 
For soap, lotion, shampoo, carrier oils and candle making supplies.  
 
DAVAO BIO SKIN TECH LABORATORIES INC. 
Davao City Philippines 
http://bioskin1a.trustpass.alibaba.com/ 
Beauty & bath soaps, bottles, jars, canisters, spa essentials 
 
TICANOCAH MERCHANDISING 
TICANOCAH MERCHANDISING Map & Directions 
Quezon CityTel No. 41138643460946Mobile Nos:0920-4803176 
 

Everlight Chemiecolor Enterprise 
Contact:  (02) 241-0076; (02) 242-6934;  
Address: 461 Clavel St., Brgy. Santo Cristo, Divisoria, Manila; ridyechem@yahoo.com; 
www.everlightchemiecolor.com 
Soap Making & Skin Care raw materials and supplies. 
 
OPTIMUS PACKAGING 
https://www.facebook.com/optimuscosmeticpackaging/ 
Skin care packaging products. 
 
THE STORAGE 
https://www.facebook.com/TheStorage/ 
Skin care packaging products. 
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UNLIPACK PACKAGING PHILIPPINES 
https://www.facebook.com/unlipack/app/251458316228/ 
Bottles, containers supplier. 
 
CHASEPACK 
https://www.facebook.com/Chasepack-740289692733237/ 
Cosmetics & Packaging needs. 
 
 
 

AUSTRALASIA-AUSTRALIA 
 
GENERAL COSMETIC INGREDIENTS  
 
New Directions Australia www.newdirections.com.au 
 
Southern Cross Botanicals www.scbotanicals.com.au/  
 
Escentials of Australia www.escentialsofaustralia.com  
 
Aussie Soap Supplies www.aussiesoapsupplies.com.au  
 
Natural Choice Cosmetics nccosmetics.com.au  
 
Hermitage Oils Australia www.hermitageoilsaustralia.com  
 
Go Raw Organics www.goraworganics.com.au  
 
Ahimsa Oils www.ahimsaoils.com.au  
 
Maretai Organics www.maretai.com.au  
 
Loving Earth lovingearth.net  
 
Sydney Essential Oil Company www.seoc.com.au  
 
Range Products aromatherapysuppliesaustralia.com 
 
Select Botanicals www.selectbotanicals.com.au  
 
Heirloom Bodycare www.heirloombodycare.com.au  
 
N-Essentials www.n-essentials.com.au  
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AUSTRALASIA-NEW ZEALAND 
 
GENERAL COSMETIC INGREDIENTS  
 
Go Native www.gonative.co.nz  
 
Essential Oils of New Zealand www.essentialoil.co.nz  
 
Pure Nature www.purenature.co.nz  
 
Massage Warehouse massagewarehouse.co.nz  
 
AromaFlex www.aromaflex.co.nz  
 
Absolute Essential absoluteessential.com  
 
AromaSense aromasense.co.nz  
 
Lotus Oils www.lotusoils.co.nz  
 
Pure Ingredients pureingredients.co.nz  
 
SoapCraft soapcraft.co.nz  
 
Kiwi Soap Supplies kiwisoapsupplies.co.nz  
 
Cottage Hill Herbs www.cottagehillherbs.co.nz  
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